APPLICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
CLOUD, EDGE, WIRED, OR WIRELESS, DESIGN YOUR IDEAL INDUSTRY 4.0
OR IIOT APPLICATION WITH EASE.
Connecting to virtually any industrial device, the modularity of the DA50D makes designing in a rapidly changing
environment as easy as replacing a field installable communication sled.  Additionally, the LED status ring makes early
awareness and diagnosis simple and straightfoward.
Configured using Red Lion’s award-winning Crimson® software, benefit from native support for over 300 industrial

(174.34)
5.11 (129.75)
ORDERING GUIDE
Type Part Number Description
Controller DA50D-0B-NN0000-000 Advanced Protocol Converter with Modular Communication
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-AM-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (AT&T, Other)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-VZ-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (Verizon)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-EU-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for EU, SE Asia, and Asia Pacific
Sled DA-S00-WF10N0-AM-000 802.11 b/g/n Wi-Fi Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN40U4-00-000 Single USB 2.0 Host Port Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2221-IS-000 Dual Isolated RS-232 Ports Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2442-IS-000 Dual Isolated RS-485 Ports Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2245-IS-000 Mixed Isolated RS-232/RS-485 Ports Sled
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0495 030320 © 2020 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are registered trade-
marks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.